MKOOD	<u> VV4399</u>
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700329981667
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	700329981667 05/29/1901012001 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	19 HAY 28 (P L: 29
Office Use Only	APPROVED PILED 2019 HAY 28 AH 5: 21 THITTELEVE 1314

T GLASS May 2.9 2019

•.)			
	•				

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

LANDER GROUP, LLC

				2019	
		Art of Inc. File		9 HAY	
		LTD Partnership File		17 28	F PF
		Foreign Corp. File	,		AND
		L.C. File		AM S	
		Fictitious Name File		9 2	
		Trade/Service Mark			
		Merger File			
		Art. of Amend, File			
		RA Resignation			
		Dissolution / Withdrawal		_	
		Annual Report / Reinstatement_			_
		Cert. Copy			
	 	Photo Copy			
		Certificate of Good Standing			
		Certificate of Status			
		Certificate of Fictitious Name			
		Corp Record Search	·		
		Officer Search	_		
		Fictitious Search			
		Fictitious Owner Search			
		Vehicle Search	_		
		Driving Record			
05/28/19		UCC 1 or 3 File			
Date Time		UCC 11 Search			
		UCC 11 Retrieval	<u></u>		
Will Pick Up		Courier			
	1				

Requested	by: _{SETH}	

Signature

Name

05/28/19	
Date	T

Walk-In	
174 Ponder's Ponting - Thom style GA 8/00	

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

LANDER GROUP, LLC

SUBJECT:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

PHILIP K. CLARKE, ESQ.

(Name of Person)

KASS SHULER, P.A.

(Firm/Company)

P.O. BOX 800

(Address)

TAMPA, FL 33601

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

PHILIP K. CLARKE

(Name of Person)

813 229-0900 (Ext. 1305)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗎 \$25 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee &	🛛 \$55 Filing Fee &	\$60 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			Certified Copy

at (

2019 MAY 28 AM 9: 2

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

LANDER GROUP, LI	LC		
	(Name of limited liability company)		
MAINE		2019 HA	
	(Jurisdiction of its organization)	2	<u>ज</u> ्ज, <u>ज</u> ्ज
06/20/2014		α	- LENRO
<u></u>	(Date registered with Florida Department of State)		
M14000004399		9	<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Florida Document Number)	<u> </u>	

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

Effective Date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

(Signature of authorized representative)

PHILIP LANDER, MANAGER

(Typed or printed name of signee)